
06/04/2010 11:50 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): EUREKA CHARTER TWP 1080 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 1 

Totals for School District: 34080 BELDIN
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
         

      
        

8,900 -40,300 
100
100 

8,9008,300
1,000

400
9,700 

2,500
-42,800

62,500
647,600

8,000
12,400

730,500 

62,500
647,600

8,000
12,400

730,500 

60,000
689,800

9,000
12,800

771,600 

1
11

1
1

14 

Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal

All: 34080 

 %Change
4.17

-6.12
-11.11 

-3.13
-5.33 

Losses

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
           

   
         

      

  
          

 
738,467 3,181,263 5,938,100 -6,896,600 4,371,700 145,791,900 145,824,600 

1,386,5001,159,100

107,900 
9,000

115,700

221,000 195,800 165,600 
69,700 
97,200

1,252,9631,061,600

193,600
127,200

-116,600 435,100
-292,500 2,102,300

 
2,045,800

23,900
-6,511,900

500

387,300
2,590,300

74 8,750,000 8,681,200 8,681,200
91 16,476,600

 
15,709,400

 19 855,300
1910 115,330,500

 6 1,805,100
83 1,409,500 

5 884,100 
3 5,611,000
 

151,122,100 
49

2240 

15,696,100
 879,200

109,802,800
1,805,600
1,439,700 

814,400 
6,672,900

879,200
109,832,600

1,805,600
1,429,300 

814,400 
6,672,900

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Developmental
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59070 

Losses %Change
182,206 -0.79
124,727 -4.74

2.79
198,934 -4.79

0.03
2.14 

-7.88
18.93

0.00 
-3.53 

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

       193,600
193,600 

435,100
435,100 

-116,600
-116,600 

387,300
387,300 

8,681,200 8,681,200
8,681,200 8,681,200 

74 8,750,000
8,750,000 74 

59070
All: Agricultural 

Losses %Change
182,206 -0.79

-0.79 182,206 

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
           

127,200
127,200

2,102,300
2,102,300

-292,500
-292,500

2,590,300
2,590,300

15,696,100
15,696,100

15,709,400
15,709,400

16,476,600
16,476,600

91
91

59070 
All: Commercial

Losses %Change
 -4.74

-4.74
124,727
124,727

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
      

2,500
23,900
26,400 

62,500
879,200
941,700 

62,500
879,200
941,700 

1 60,000
19 855,300

915,300 20 

34080
59070

All: Industrial 

 %Change
4.17
2.79
2.88 

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

     
      1,252,963

1,252,963 

8,900
2,045,800
2,054,700 

8,300 -42,800
1,061,600 -6,511,900

-6,554,700 1,069,900 

11 689,800 647,600 647,600
1910 115,330,500
1921 

 109,832,600
116,020,300 

 109,802,800
110,450,400 110,480,200 

34080
59070

All: Residential 

Losses %Change
-6.12

198,934 -4.79
-4.80 198,934 

Totals for Property Class: Developmental By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

    500
500 

6 1,805,100
6 

 1,805,600
1,805,100 

 1,805,600
1,805,600 1,805,600 

59070
All: Developmental 

 %Change
0.03
0.03 

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

   
       221,000

221,000 
195,800
195,800 

1,000
165,600
166,600 

 1 9,000 
83 1,409,500

1,418,500 84 

8,000 8,000
1,429,300 1,439,700

1,447,700 1,437,300 

34080
59070

All: Com. Personal 

Losses %Change
-11.11 

107,900 2.14
2.06 107,900 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

    
  

69,700 
69,700 

814,400
814,400 

5 884,100
5 

 
884,100 

814,400
814,400 

59070
All: Ind. Personal 

Losses %Change
 -7.88

-7.88
9,000
9,000

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
          1,386,5001,159,100

400
97,200

12,400
6,672,900

12,400
6,672,900

12,800
5,611,000

1
3

34080
59070

Losses %Change
 -3.13

18.93
100

115,700



All: Util. Personal 4 5,623,800 6,685,300 6,685,300 97,600 1,159,100 1,386,500 115,800 18.88 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

 49 
49 

59070
All: Exempt 

Losses %Change
0.00 
0.00 

School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 
         
         

22
 

-6,936,900 

1,573,763
1,607,500
3,181,263 

4,592,100
1,354,900
5,947,000 

-6,936,9004,047,500
333,900
81,400 4,3

137,575,000
8,947,400
6,522,400 14

137,618,100
8,937,000

6,555,100 14

2112 143,967,300
 93

05 
7,926,400
1,893,700 15

 49

Real
Personal

Real & Personal 
Exempt

Losses %Change
505,867 -4.44

12.88
-3.54 

0.00 

232,700
738,567 
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6,672,900

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): EUREKA CHARTER TWP 1080 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< SEV, Taxable and Capped Values   

           
           

           
           

           

           
           

           
           

          
           

           
           

 
           

          
           

          
           

           
           

           

           
           

          

           
           

           
           

           

           
           

           
           

2010 MCAP
12,400

2010 Cap 
12,400

6,672,900

BOR Tax
12,400

6,672,900

2010 Tax 
12,400
2,9006,67

Fin Tax 
12,800
1,0005,61

2009 Tax 
12,800
1,0005,61

2010 SEV 
12,400
2,9006,67

2009 SEV 
12,800
1,0005,61

By School District 
Fin SEV 

12,800
1,0005,61

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
Count 

1
3

School District 
34080
59070

2010 MCAP
814,400
814,400

2010 Cap 
814,400
814,400

BOR Tax
814,400
814,400

2010 Tax 
814,400
814,400

Fin Tax 
884,100
884,100

2009 Tax 
884,100
884,100

2010 SEV 
814,400
814,400

2009 SEV 
884,100
884,100

By School District 
Fin SEV 
884,100
884,100

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
Count 

5
5

School District 
59070

All: Ind. Personal

2010 MCAP
8,000

1,439,700
1,447,700

2010 Cap 
8,000

1,429,300
1,437,300

BOR Tax
8,000

1,439,700
1,447,700

2010 Tax 
8,000

1,429,300
1,437,300

Fin Tax 
9,000

1,414,800
1,423,800

2009 Tax 
9,000

1,409,500
1,418,500

2010 SEV 
8,000

1,439,700
1,447,700

2009 SEV 
9,000

1,409,500
1,418,500

By School District 
Fin SEV 

9,000
1,414,800
1,423,800

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
Count 

1
83
84

School District 
34080
59070

All: Com. Personal

2010 MCAP
449,609
449,609

2010 Cap 
449,609
449,609

BOR Tax
449,609
449,609

2010 Tax 
449,609
449,609

Fin Tax 
450,966
450,966

2009 Tax 
450,966
450,966

2010 SEV 
1,805,600
1,805,600

2009 SEV 
1,805,100
1,805,100

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,805,100
1,805,100

Totals for Property Class: Developmental 
Count 

6
6

School District 
59070

All: Developmental

2010 MCAP
598,567

104,364,198
104,962,765 

2010 Cap 
598,567

104,360,398
104,958,965

BOR Tax
576,864

99,650,808
100,227,672

2010 Tax 
576,864

99,677,608
100,254,472

Fin Tax 
600,373

103,310,102
103,910,475

2009 Tax 
600,373

103,477,593
104,077,966

2010 SEV 
647,600

109,802,800
110,450,400

2009 SEV 
689,800

115,330,500
116,020,300

By School District 
Fin SEV 
689,800

115,140,000
115,829,800

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
Count 

11
1910
1921

School District 
34080
59070

All: Residential

2010 MCAP
24,415

614,118
638,533

2010 Cap 
24,415

614,118
638,533

BOR Tax
24,415

614,118
638,533

2010 Tax 
24,415

614,118
638,533

Fin Tax 
24,489

615,974
640,463

2009 Tax 
24,489

615,974
640,463

2010 SEV 
62,500

879,200
941,700

2009 SEV 
60,000

855,300
915,300

By School District 
Fin SEV 

60,000
855,300
915,300

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
Count 

1
19
20

School District 
34080
59070

All: Industrial

2010 MCAP
14,332,544
14,332,544

2010 Cap 
14,332,544
14,332,544

BOR Tax
13,930,568
13,930,568

2010 Tax 
13,943,868
13,943,868

Fin Tax 
14,554,363
14,554,363

2009 Tax 
14,670,463
14,670,463

2010 SEV 
15,696,100
15,696,100

2009 SEV 
16,476,600
16,476,600

By School District 
Fin SEV 

16,360,500
16,360,500

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
Count 

91
91

School District 
 59070

All: Commercial

2010 MCAP
5,504,590
5,504,590

2010 Cap 
5,504,590
5,504,590

BOR Tax
5,362,351
5,362,351

2010 Tax 
5,362,351
5,362,351

Fin Tax 
5,297,611
5,297,611

2009 Tax 
5,475,111
5,475,111

2010 SEV 
8,681,200
8,681,200

2009 SEV 
8,750,000
8,750,000

By School District 
Fin SEV 

8,572,500
8,572,500

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 

74
74

School District 
 59070

All: Agricultural

134,192,059134,177,859128,934,454128,964,154132,138,916132,594,707145,791,900150,643,300

2010 MCAP
5,504,590

14,332,544
614,118

104,364,198
449,609

1,439,700
814,400

6,672,900

2010 Cap 
5,504,590

14,332,544
614,118

104,360,398
449,609

1,429,300
814,400

6,672,900

BOR Tax
5,362,351

13,930,568
614,118

99,650,808
449,609

1,439,700
814,400

6,672,900

2010 Tax 
5,362,351

13,943,868
614,118

99,677,608
449,609

1,429,300
814,400

6,672,900

Fin Tax 
5,297,611

14,554,363
615,974

103,310,102
450,966

1,414,800
884,100

5,611,000

2009 Tax 
5,475,111

14,670,463
615,974

103,477,593
450,966

1,409,500
884,100

5,611,000

2010 SEV 
8,681,200

15,696,100
879,200

109,802,800
1,805,600
1,439,700

814,400
6,672,900

Totals for School District: 59070 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Developmental
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59070

GREENVILL
Fin SEV 

8,572,500
16,360,500

855,300
115,140,000

1,805,100
1,414,800

884,100
5,611,000

Count 2009 SEV 
74 8,750,000
91 16,476,600
19 855,300

1910 115,330,500
 6 1,805,100

83 1,409,500
5 884,100
3 5,611,000
 

151,122,100
49

2240

2010 MCAP
24,415

598,567
8,000

12,400
643,382

2010 Cap 
24,415

598,567
8,000

12,400
643,382

BOR Tax
24,415

576,864
8,000

12,400
621,679

2010 Tax 
24,415

576,864
8,000

12,400
621,679

Fin Tax 
24,489

600,373
9,000

12,800
646,662

2009 Tax 
24,489

600,373
9,000

12,800
646,662

2010 SEV 
62,500

647,600
8,000

12,400
730,500

Fin SEV 
60,000

689,800
9,000

12,800
771,600

BELDIN
2009 SEV 

60,000
689,800

9,000
12,800

771,600

Totals for School District: 34080 
Count 

1
11

1
1

14

Property Class 
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal

All: 34080

Page 3>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>



All: Util. Personal           

 

           
          

          
 

2010 MCAP
125,888,041

8,947,400
134,835,441 

2010 Cap 
125,884,241

8,937,000
134,821,241

BOR Tax
120,608,733

8,947,400
129,556,133

2010 Tax 
120,648,833

8,937,000
129,585,833

Fin Tax 
124,853,878

7,931,700
132,785,578

2009 Tax 
125,314,969

7,926,400
133,241,369

2010 SEV 
137,575,000

8,947,400
146,522,400

Fin SEV 
143,483,200

7,931,700
151,414,900

Count 2009 SEV 
2112 143,967,300

 93 7,926,400
2205 151,893,700

 49

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 MCAP2010 Cap BOR Tax2010 Tax Fin Tax 2009 Tax 2010 SEV 
By School District 

Fin SEV 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

Count 2009 SEV 
 49

49 

School District 
59070

All: Exempt 

6,685,3006,685,3006,685,3006,685,3005,623,8005,623,8006,685,3005,623,8005,623,8004



06/04/2010 11:50 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): EUREKA CHARTER TWP 1080 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times SEV >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 5 

Totals for School District: 34080 BELDIN
Property Class Count 

 
2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE 

 
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

Industrial 0 60,000 60,000 62,500 
        

  
        

    
        

  
        

       

    

       

    
        

    
        

 
     

     

    
        

        

    
        

 
    

 
     

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 

 34080
59070

All: Util. Personal 

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

0
0 

Final PRE 
 12,800

5,611,000
5,623,800 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 12,800

5,611,000
5,623,800 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
12,400

6,672,900
6,685,300 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District 
School District Count 

 59070
All: Ind. Personal 

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 5 884,100

884,100 5 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 884,100

884,100 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 814,400

814,400 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 8,000

1,439,700
1,447,700 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 9,000

1,414,800
1,423,800 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

34080
59070

All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  1 9,000
83 1,409,500

1,418,500 84 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 680,100

680,100

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 680,600

680,600
1,125,000
1,125,000

Final PRE 
1,125,000
1,125,000

Totals for Property Class: Developmental 
School District 

59070
All: Developmental

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  680,100
680,100

1,125,000
1,125,000

1
1

2010 BOR PRE 
 612,300

94,709,828
95,322,128

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 35,300

15,092,972
15,128,272

Final N-PRE 
35,600

15,100,370
15,135,970

Final PRE 
654,200

100,039,630
100,693,830

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

34080
59070

All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  12,400
15,267,670
15,280,070

677,400
100,062,830
100,740,230

9
1458
1467

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 

 34080
59070

All: Industrial

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

0
 0

Final PRE 
 60,000

855,300
915,300

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 60,000

855,300
915,300

2010 BOR N-PRE 
62,500

879,200
941,700

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 15,607,240

15,607,240
88,860
88,860

Final N-PRE 
16,272,300
16,272,300

Final PRE 
88,200
88,200

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

 59070
All: Commercial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  16,388,400
16,388,400

88,200
88,200

2
2

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 281,995

281,995

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 270,074

270,074
8,411,126
8,411,126

Final PRE 
8,290,505
8,290,505

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59070
All: Agricultural

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  281,995
281,995

8,468,005
8,468,005

73
73

106,588,914111,842,235112,037,635
6,672,900 

39,202,986
5,611,000 

38,801,065

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural 73 8,468,005 281,995 8,290,505 281,995 8,411,126 270,074
Commercial 2 88,200

 
16,388,400 88,200

 
100,039,630

1,125,000
1,414,800 

884,100

Industrial 0 855,300
Residential 1458 100,062,830

 
15,267,670

Developmental 1 1,125,000 680,100
Com. Personal 83 1,409,500 
Ind. Personal 5
Util. Personal 

 All: 59070

 884,100
5,611,000 

39,084,465
0 

1622

16,272,300 88,860
 

94,709,828
1,125,000
1,439,700 

814,400

855,300
15,100,370

680,100

15,607,240
879,200

15,092,972
680,600

612,300 35,300
8,000 

 
620,300

12,400
110,200

Residential 9 677,400 12,400 654,200 35,600
Com. Personal 1 9,000 

 Util. Personal
 All: 34080

 0
686,40010

9,000 
 

663,200
12,800

108,400
12,800
85,200



School District Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 Real     

        

 

Personal
Real & Personal 

Exempt

32,627,886
6,685,300

39,313,186 

104,947,114
2,262,100

107,209,214 

33,285,665
5,623,800

38,909,465 

110,197,535
2,307,900

112,505,435 

33,545,865
5,623,800

39,169,665 

1543 110,421,435
89 2,302,600

1632 112,724,035 
 0
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The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 7 

Totals for School District: 34080 BELDIN
Property Class Count 

 
2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE 

 
Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

Industrial 0 24,489 24,489 24,415 
        

  
        

    
        

  
        

       

    

       

    
        

    
        

 
     

     

    
        

        

    
        

 
    

 
     

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 

 34080
59070

All: Util. Personal 

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

0
0 

Final PRE 
 12,800

5,611,000
5,623,800 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 12,800

5,611,000
5,623,800 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
12,400

6,672,900
6,685,300 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District 
School District Count 

 59070
All: Ind. Personal 

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 5 884,100

884,100 5 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 884,100

884,100 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 814,400

814,400 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 8,000

1,439,700
1,447,700 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 9,000

1,414,800
1,423,800 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

34080
59070

All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  1 9,000
83 1,409,500

1,418,500 84 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 428,433

428,433

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 427,144

427,144
22,465
22,465

Final PRE 
22,533
22,533

Totals for Property Class: Developmental 
School District 

59070
All: Developmental

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  428,433
428,433

22,533
22,533

1
1

2010 BOR PRE 
 552,463

87,468,669
88,021,132

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 24,401

12,182,139
12,206,540

Final N-PRE 
24,475

12,118,775
12,143,250

Final PRE 
575,898

91,191,327
91,767,225

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

34080
59070

All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  10,205
12,328,482
12,338,687

590,168
91,149,111
91,739,279

9
1458
1467

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 

 34080
59070

All: Industrial

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

0
 0

Final PRE 
 24,489

615,974
640,463

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 24,489

615,974
640,463

2010 BOR N-PRE 
24,415

614,118
638,533

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 13,862,852

13,862,852
67,716
67,716

Final N-PRE 
14,486,442
14,486,442

Final PRE 
67,921
67,921

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

 59070
All: Commercial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  14,602,542
14,602,542

67,921
67,921

2
2

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 169,654

169,654

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 165,081

165,081
5,197,270
5,197,270

Final PRE 
5,127,957
5,127,957

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59070
All: Agricultural

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  169,654
169,654

5,305,457
5,305,457

73
73

95,010,22098,708,63898,838,622
6,672,900 

33,924,234
5,611,000 

33,430,278

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural
Commercial

73
2

5,305,457
67,921

169,654
02,542

5,127,957
67,92

169,654
86,442

5,197,270
67,716

165,081
62,85214,6 1

 
91,191,327

22,533
1,414,800 

884,100

Industrial 0 615,974
Residential 1458 91,149,111

 
12,328,482

Developmental 1 22,533 428,433
Com. Personal 83 1,409,500 
Ind. Personal 5
Util. Personal 

 All: 59070

 884,100
5,611,000 

33,756,085
0 

1622

14,4 13,8
615,974 

87,468,669
22,465

1,439,700 
814,400

12,118,775
428,433

614,118
12,182,139

427,144

552,463 24,401
8,000 

 
560,463

12,400
61,216

Residential 9 590,168 10,205 575,898 24,475
Com. Personal 1 9,000 

 Util. Personal
 All: 34080

 0
599,16810

9,000 
 

584,898
12,800
61,764

12,800
47,494



School District Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 Real     

        
        

 

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

27,300,150
6,685,300

33,985,450

93,308,583
2,262,100

95,570,683

27,868,242
5,623,800

33,492,042

96,985,636
2,307,900

99,293,536

28,179,779
5,623,800

33,803,579

1543 97,135,190
89 2,302,600

1632 99,437,790
 0



*****   

  
  
  
  

 
  
  

 
  
  
  

   

  
  

  
  
  

 
  
  

 
  
  

  
  
  

    
  

***** 
CONSUMERS ENERGY $ 4,585,400
SARON $ 1,242,832
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS $ 1,056,500
TINNEY REAL LLC $ 1,053,100
SACKETT POTATOES $ 1,042,400
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION 
BRAD'S PROPERTY 
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS 
COMMERCIAL BANK of 
WRN PROPERTIES LLC 2/3 & 

LLCBLAKE 
57 DEVELOPMENT 
DEWYS MATTHEW & 
PAVILLION LLC
CLARK 

$ 1,031,000
LLC $ 586,500

$ 557,000
$ 483,500
$ 432,100 
$ 415,300
$ 404,482
$ 398,647
$
$

 397,413
395,100

***** Top 15 Taxable Values 
008-900-001-00 
008-007-024-02 
008-900-002-00 
008-018-018-00 
008-004-026-20 
008-900-018-00 
008-021-003-51 
008-900-022-00 
008-520-006-00 
008-004-001-01 
008-018-011-01 
008-018-008-98 
008-085-008-00 
008-007-019-05
008-018-019-00 

LLC

CONSUMERS ENERGY $ 4,585,400
SARON $ 1,287,200
KLACKLE STEVEN $ 1,125,000
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS $ 1,056,500
TINNEY REAL LLC $ 1,053,100
SACKETT POTATOES $ 1,042,400
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION $ 1,031,000
BRAD'S PROPERTY LLC
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS 
KLACKLE STEVEN 
COMMERCIAL BANK of 

 PAVILLION LLC
WRN PROPERTIES LLC 2/3 & 
DEWYS MATTHEW & 
BLAKE 

 $ 586,500
$ 557,000
$ 492,300
$ 483,500
$ 442,200
$ 432,100 
$ 426,900
$ 415,300

008-900-001-00 
008-007-024-02 
008-007-018-01 
008-900-002-00 
008-018-018-00 
008-004-026-20 
008-900-018-00 
008-021-003-51 
008-900-022-00 
008-007-019-02 
008-520-006-00 
008-007-019-05
008-004-001-01 
008-085-008-00 
008-018-011-01 

*****Top 15 S.E.V.s

***** Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
SARON 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
TINNEY REAL LLC 
SACKETT POTATOES 
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION 
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS 
BRAD'S PROPERTY LLC 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY 
SNYDER JOHN & 
DEWYS MATTHEW & 
COMMERCIAL BANK of 
GREENVILLE WEST DEVLPMNT 
WRN PROPERTIES LLC 2/3 & 
KLACKLE STEVEN 

***** 
4,647,698 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
1,242,832 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,065,373 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
1,053,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,042,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,031,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

976,794 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
879,818 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
758,234 Taxable Value in 14 Parcel(s) 
599,721 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
550,464 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
495,865 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
463,106 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
432,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
425,254 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s) 

has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

***** Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
KLACKLE STEVEN 
SARON 
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
TINNEY REAL LLC 
SACKETT POTATOES 
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION 

LLC BRAD'S PROPERTY 
SNYDER JOHN & 
THORLUND EINER JR 
DEWYS MATTHEW & 

***** 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

4,682,600 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
2,155,500 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
1,287,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,131,000 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
1,098,900 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s) 
1,065,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
1,053,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,042,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,031,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

884,200 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
676,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
652,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
595,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 



 

MIDWEST LAND LLC has 546,700 S.E.V. Value in 37 Parcel(s) 
GREENVILLE WEST DEVLPMNT has 508,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 

***** Top 15 Owners by Acreage ***** 
2005 DELETE/SPLIT has 843.23 Total Acres in 25 Parcel(s) 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY has 740.85 Total Acres in 14 Parcel(s) 
THORLUND EINER JR has 436.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
KLACKLE STEVEN has 403.87 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s) 
2007 DELETE/SPLIT has 378.23 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s) 
SNYDER JOHN & has 328.83 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
MAIN PAUL E has 312.65 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
2006 DELETE/SPLIT has 297.57 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s) 
2005 has 251.47 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s) 
TINGLEY JOSEPHINE FAMILY has 238.79 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 
2008 DELETE/SPLIT has 230.46 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 
HUIZINGA THOMAS has 207.80 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
CITY OF has 206.70 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 
SOWERBY has 187.74 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS has 182.45 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 


